4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

0l.Sterdyn

fil: 3830
: 47°

05.

ei 05.

e
ati:

0719127M
0005093M
0719111M
0005098M
0005032F
0005047M
1222607F
0005038F
0005014F
0005012F
0308063F
0947043F
0005009F
0719169M
0005002F
1129012F
0005100F
0005099F
0005015F
0005090M
0005018M
0005799F
0005019M
1222639M
0005011M
0005087F
0005089M
1070096F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

2
2
2

39" 317

0
0
0

N

25 15:23:
25 15:23:
25 15:23:

Cod

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
42 GPS
42 40
42 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBO45BA0 | 05.06 15:
|DA4092B0 | 05.06 15:
|DB045BB4 | 05.06 15:
|DA4092A4 | 05.06 15:
|DA409455 | 05.06 15:
| DA4093CF | 05.06 15:
|DA409228 | 05.06 15:
|DA40927C | 05.06 15:
|DA40949E | 05.06 15:
|DA409157 | 05.06 15:
| DA4092A0 | 05.06 15:
|DA170B77 | 05.06 15:
|DA40943C | 05.06 15:
|DBO45BE1 | 05.06 15:
|DA4091DA | 05.06 15:
| DA6GBF4C2 | 05.06 15:
|DA409153 | 05.06 15:
|DA4092D8 | 05.06 15:
| DA4090DB | 05.06 15:
|DA409411 | 05.06 15:
|DA409497 | 05.06 15:
|DA409333 | 05.06 15:
|DA409111 | 05.06 15:
|DA40913B | 05.06 15:
|DA4092AB | 05.06 15:
|DA409195 | 05.06 15:
|DA409472 | 05.06 15:
| DABATAZ2F | 05.06 15:

Comisia control

concurs: 36957

Benzing 48909924 SwW-4.7 HW-8.0

Comisia imbarcare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

07,0

Sterdyn

UJENIUC LIVI
26° 15" 28"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

2025 06302

U
E

8000B1C2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225778_1749137024.pdf

